Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-022424

2019-022432

2019-022435

2019-022447

2019-022487

2019-022491

2019-022501

2019-022523

2019-022524

2019-022533

2019-022535

2019-022538

2019-022546

7/2/2019 2:31

7/2/2019 6:05

7/2/2019 7:12

7/2/2019 8:34

7/2/2019 13:09

7/2/2019 13:24

7/2/2019 14:31

7/2/2019 17:10

7/2/2019 17:16

7/2/2019 18:19

7/2/2019 18:33

7/2/2019 19:03

7/2/2019 19:35

LIVINGSTON
Way

FRANKLIN Street

MAIN Street

CLINTON Drive

MARINE Way

FERRY Way

YANDUKIN Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive

FRANKLIN Street

EGAN Drive

DOUGLAS AREA

SESAME Street

FRANKLIN Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Steam, vapor, fog or
dust thought to be
smoke

Unauthorized burning




2019-022557 7/2/2019 21:03 TEAL Street



