

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-022424	7/2/2019 2:31	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-022432	7/2/2019 6:05	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-022435	7/2/2019 7:12	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-022447	7/2/2019 8:34	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports
2019-022487	7/2/2019 13:09	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-022491	7/2/2019 13:24	FERRY Way	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-022501	7/2/2019 14:31	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-022523	7/2/2019 17:10	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-022524	7/2/2019 17:16	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-022533	7/2/2019 18:19	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-022535	7/2/2019 18:33	DOUGLAS AREA	CCFR Station 2	Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke
2019-022538	7/2/2019 19:03	SESAME Street	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-022546	7/2/2019 19:35	FRANKLIN Street		